St. John's Church (Church of the Advent) Washington and Franklin Streets Cape May Cape May County New Jersey

HA759; 53 CAPMA

PHOTOGRAPH

REDUCED COPIES OF MEASURED DRAWINGS

Historic American Buildings Survey National Park Service Department of the Interior Washington, DC 20013-7127 ADDENDUM TO
SAINT JOHN'S CHURCH
(CHURCH OF THE ADVENT)
Washington and Franklin Streets
Cape May
Cape May County
New Jersey

HABS NO. NJ-858
HABS
NJ,
5-CAPMA,
(S4-

XEROGRAPHIC COPIES OF COLOR TRANSPARENCIES

HISTORIC AMERICAN BUILDINGS SURVEY
National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior
Washington, D.C. 20013